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The menu of Leo's from Wappingers Falls includes 152 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $16.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Leo's:
we thought here was a fast lunch, ordered 3 discs and were excellent. not too thick, generous toppings, quickly
heated and served. great selection, good prices too! wish us closer read more. The diner is accessible and can
therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Leo's:
regular customer orders a Lg-Piee half chicken cutlet tweebel and ham. patiently waiting for it. the personal said
there should be no hurry. | never knew what was under cooked pizza until now. very disappointed threw the pizza
right in the mill. my small child was so excited and the personal apologised and suggested to bring it back. it
was 19 o'clock it wasn't even worth it at this point. but because they don't even... read more. The catering service
is also provided by the restaurant for its customers, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or
other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, there's also delicious pizza, baked straight from the oven
according to original recipes, and you will find classic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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feo’s Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
MARSALA $24.0

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA $12.0

Mains

PAN-SEARED SALMON $27.0
[ ]

Main courses

TOPPINGS

Antipasti

ANTIPASTO CLASSICO $18.0

SAUSAGE (2) $7.0
Sandwiches
CHICKEN PESTO

Sweels

GRANDMA

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $9.0

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE $7.0

Fish

WHITE CLAM SAUCE $22.0

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $12.0

MEATBALL $10.0

Spirita

MARTINI

Zuppe - Suppen

ZUPPA DI PESCE $38.0
Mevican dishes

TACO

Vegan

ORECCHIETTE $24.0

Sun Sushi Roll

CALIFORNIA VEGGIE $14.0

Steinofen Pizza

ALCAMO $23.0
Main

HUDSON VALLEY SALAD $16.0
fippelizer

FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO

BASIL $14.0

Uberbackene Spezialitiiten

SORRENTINO $25.0
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Vom Schwein gegrillt

SALTIMBOCA ALLA ROMANA $25.0
Hausgemachle Spezialitiiten
ARANCINI BOLOGNESE $12.0
Round Pizza

GLUTEN FREE (12 INCHES)

House Specials

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI $22.0

Pizza - filein ® 28cm

PRINCIPESA $23.0

Pizza Normal 9 26cm

COWBOY $15.0

Wings

FRIED CHICKEN (4 PCS) $15.0

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Nudelngerichte und Risotto

PASTA ALLA VODKA
(] ]
Reischgerichle vom

PICCATA $25.0

Nudeln und Risotlo

ALLA VODKA $20.0
&gg Preparations

PEPPER EGG $10.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD $16.0

Main Entrees

PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH CHICKEN

Chicken Specialii

COCONUT CHICKEN $14.0
Gyros Sandwiches

BEEF LAMB GYRO $14.0
Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE $12.0
Ytalian Pasta Dishes

PASTA WITH GARLIC OIL

Most Popular

BRUSCHETTA PASTA SALAD $15.0

Hot Heros (lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $10.0
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Cold Subs

SALAMI PROVOLONE $10.0

Calzones & Strombolis

STROMBOLIS

Yeal Entrees

ALLA LEO’S $25.0

Heroa
TIANA ROSE $13.0

Hot & Cold Heroes

POTATO EGG $10.0

griddle

SOUTHERN $16.0

d Bit on the Side

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $10.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Side Orders & tippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $6.0

UEXTRAS

MIXED VEGGIES

Seafood”

MUSSELS MARINARA $21.0

Drinks

DRINKS

fippetizers (3Pd)

RHODE ISLAND CALAMARI $17.0

VEALE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $13.0

Tocal Rlavors

ITALIAN COMBO $13.0

Seafood and Steak

BAKED STUFFED SHRIMP $26.0

Take Out Menu - fppetizers

CLAMS CASINO (9) $15.0
/ Burger.

Neighborhood )

THE CLASSIC $13.0

(W /4 (]

"Rustic” Hot Hoagies

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $11.0

Burgers

CLASSIC WICHEESE $14.0

BIG BLUE $15.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $7.0

WINGS
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Starters

PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS $30.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI PARMIGIANA

Catering

FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO BASI
3 TO 6 FT SUBS (SLICED) $22.0

Calzones

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
CALZONES

Coffee

ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Popular Ttems
CALAMARI MARINARA OR FRIED
LASAGNA.

Comfort Food

TRADITIONAL OR BONELESS

CHICKEN WINGS (12) $14.0
CHIVALINI SAUSAGE $16.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $11.0
BAKED ZITI $18.0
ITALIAN

SICILIANA

RED CLAM SAUCE
SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA

Pizza

SPECIALTY PIZZA
SEAFOOD RED OR WHITE SAUCE
SUNNYSIDE

Chicken
CHICKEN CUTLET

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRANCESE

SAUSAGE

MUSHROOMS

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

ROAST BEEF

TURKEY

BREAD

SHRIMP MARINARA
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

$22.0
$12.0

$15.0

$12.0
$13.0
$12.0

$10.0
$23.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$13.0
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LOBSTER RAVIOLI
SHRIMP FRANCESE
STUFFED SHELLS

SCUNGILLI AND CALAMARI
MARINARA

Side dishes
CLASSIC MAC CHEESE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
BABY LEAF SPINACH
MASHED POTATOES
JASMINE RICE

B WHOLE GRAIN

£ GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
ANTIPASTO ALLA LEO’S
GREEK SALAD
ROCKEFELLER SALAD
BEET GOAT CHEESE SALAD
FRANCESE

ﬂppetizm

£ ,\ EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
; T

v VEGETABLE STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

FLATBREAD
HOT TAILS (SHRIMP)
ORANGE SPICED SHRIMP
CLAMS OREGANATA (9)

$25.0
$25.0
$18.0

$26.0

$8.0
$8.0
$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0

$7.0
$8.0

$20.0
$14.0
$24.0

$12.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$14.0

STEAMERS (12)
MUSSELS PERONI
HOT ANTIPASTO

COCONUT SHRIMP MANGO
SALSA

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES (4)
ZUPPA DI CLAMS

GARLIC BREAD

ANTIPASTA

CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES
SCUNGILLI MARINARA

Pasta

BAKED CHEESE
RAVIOLI

BAKED MEAT RAVIOLI
MANICOTTI

MEAT LASAGNA

VEGETABLE LASAGNA
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
PUTANESCA

CARBONARA

MARICHIARA

PASTA BELLA

RIGATONI ALLA NONNA
STUFFED RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

GNOCCHI PESTO WITH CHICKEN
PORTOBELLO

SHRIMP SCALLOPS MODO
NOSTRO

MEATBALLS (3)
BROCCOLI, GARLIC OIL

$18.0
$14.0
$20.0

$16.0

$12.0
$25.0
$4.0

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$20.0
$20.0
$28.0
$22.0
$20.0
$21.0

$24.0

$30.0

$7.0
$7.0
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Teo's

1475 NY-9D, 12590, Wappingers
Falls, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00
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