



https://menulist.menu 1475 NY-9D, 12590, Wappingers Falls, US, United States (+1)8458383446 - https://www.leospizzeria.com









The menu of Leo's from Wappingers Falls includes **152** dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost about \$16.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Leo's: we thought here was a fast lunch, ordered 3 discs and were excellent. not too thick, generous toppings, quickly heated and served. great selection, good prices too! wish us closer <u>read more</u>. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Leo's: regular customer orders a Lg-Piee half chicken cutlet tweebel and ham. patiently waiting for it. the personal said there should be no hurry. I never knew what was under cooked <u>pizza</u> until now. very disappointed threw the <u>pizza</u> right in the müll. my small child was so excited and the personal apologised and suggested to bring it back. it was 19 o'clock it wasn't even worth it at this point. but because they don't even... <u>read more</u>. The catering service is also provided by the restaurant for its customers, You can also unwind at the bar with a <u>freshly tapped beer</u> or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, there's also delicious <u>pizza</u>, baked straight from the oven according to original recipes, and you will find classic **Italian cuisine** with classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta.



\$25.0

Alcoholic Drinks		Chicken dishes	
MARSALA	\$24.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
10 most popular		Crêpevariationen	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$12.0	MEATBALL	\$10.0
Mains		Spirits	
PAN-SEARED SALMON	\$27.0	MARTINI	
Main courses		Zuppe – Suppen	
TOPPINGS		ZUPPA DI PESCE	\$38.0
Antipasti		Mexican dishes	
ANTIPASTO CLASSICO	\$18.0	TACO	
Extras		Vegan	
SAUSAGE (2)	\$7.0	ORECCHIETTE	\$24.0
Sandwiches		Sun Sushi Roll	
CHICKEN PESTO		CALIFORNIA VEGGIE	\$14.0
Sweets		Steinofen Pizza	
GRANDMA		ALCAMO	\$23.0
Side Orders		Main	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$9.0	HUDSON VALLEY SALAD	\$16.0
Vegetarian dishes		Appetizer	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$7.0	FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO BASIL	\$14.0
Fish		Überbackene Spezialitä	ton
WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$22.0	SOBBENTINO	<b>\$25.0</b>

**SORRENTINO** 



\$10.0

Vom Schwein gegrillt		Nudeln und Risotto	
SALTIMBOCA ALLA ROMANA	\$25.0	ALLA VODKA	\$20.0
Hausgemachte Spezialitäten		Egg Preparations	
ARANCINI BOLOGNESE	\$12.0	PEPPER EGG	\$10.0
Round Pizza		Seafood Dishes	
GLUTEN FREE (12 INCHES)		FRIED CALAMARI	
House Specials		Soup and Salad	
WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$22.0	COBB SALAD	\$16.0
Pizza – Klein Ø 28cm		Main Entrees	
PRINCIPESA \$23.0		PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH CHICKEN	
Pizza Normal Ø 26cm		Chicken Specialties	
COWBOY	\$15.0	COCONUT CHICKEN	\$14.0
Wings		Gyros Sandwiches	
FRIED CHICKEN (4 PCS)	\$15.0	BEEF LAMB GYRO	\$14.0
Pasta Zutaten		Premium Subs	
MEATBALLS		STEAK CHEESE	\$12.0
Nudelngerichte und Risotto		Italian Pasta Dishes	
PASTA ALLA VODKA		PASTA WITH GARLIC OIL	
Fleischgerichte vom		Most Popular	
Kalbsrücken		BRUSCHETTA PASTA SALAD	\$15.0
PICCATA	\$25.0	Hot Heros (Lunch)	

**SAUSAGE PEPPERS** 

**MUSSELS MARINARA** 



Cold Subs		<b>Drinks</b>	
SALAMI PROVOLONE	\$10.0	DRINKS	
Calzones & Strombolis		Appetizers (3Pd)	
STROMBOLIS		RHODE ISLAND CALAMARI	\$17.0
Veal Entrees		VEAL& BEEF DISHES	
ALLA LEO'S	\$25.0	VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$13.0
Heros		Local Flavors	
TIANA ROSE	\$13.0	ITALIAN COMBO	\$13.0
Hot & Cold Heroes		Seafood and Steak	
POTATO EGG	\$10.0	BAKED STUFFED SHRIMP	\$26.0
Griddle		Take Out Menu - Appetiz	zers
SOUTHERN	\$16.0	CLAMS CASINO (9)	\$15.0
A Bit on the Side		Neighborhood Burgers	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$10.0	THE CLASSIC	\$13.0
Cocktail		"Rustic" Hot Hoagies	
MARGARITA		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$11.0
Side Orders & Appetizers		Burgers	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$6.0	CLASSIC W/CHEESE	\$14.0
ME-XTRAS		BIG BLUE	\$15.0
MIXED VEGGIES		Starters & Salads	
MINED VEGGIEG		FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0
Seafood*		WINGS	Ŧ- <b></b>

\$21.0



Sta	urt (	er	ď
900		$\overline{}$	•

PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS \$30.0

**EGGPLANT ROLLATINI PARMIGIANA** 

#### Uncategorized

RED CLAM SAUCE \$22.0

SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA \$12.0

#### **Catering**

FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO BASI

3 TO 6 FT SUBS (SLICED) \$22.0

#### Pizza

**SPECIALTY PIZZA** 

**SEAFOOD RED OR WHITE SAUCE** 

SUNNYSIDE \$15.0

#### Calzones

**ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS** 

**CALZONES** 

#### Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET \$12.0

GRILLED CHICKEN \$13.0

CHICKEN FRANCESE \$12.0

#### Coffee

**ESPRESSO** 

**ESPRESSO MARTINI** 

#### Ingredients Used



SHRIMP SCAMPI
WE HAVE \$10.0
PARMIGIANA \$23.0

**SAUSAGE** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

#### Popular Items

CALAMARI MARINARA OR FRIED LASAGNA.

#### Comfort Food

**CHIVALINI SAUSAGE** 

TRADITIONAL OR BONELESS	\$14.0
CHICKEN WINGS (12)	<b>\$14.</b> 0

#### Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA \$11.0 BAKED ZITI \$18.0

# These types of dishes are being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

ROAST BEEF \$11.0

\$11.0

TURKEY \$11.0

**BREAD** 

\$16.0

#### Restaurant Category

ITALIAN SICILIANA

#### Seafood

**SHRIMP MARINARA** 

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA \$13.0



LOBSTER	RAVIOLI	\$25.0	STEAMERS (12)	\$18.0
SHRIMP FF	RANCESE	\$25.0	MUSSELS PERONI	\$14.0
STUFFED S	SHELLS	\$18.0	HOT ANTIPASTO	\$20.0
SCUNGILL MARINARA	I AND CALAMARI A	\$26.0	COCONUT SHRIMP MANGO SALSA	\$16.0
<b>.</b>	_		CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES (4)	\$12.0
Side di	shes		ZUPPA DI CLAMS	\$25.0
CLASSIC N	MAC CHEESE	\$8.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0
SWEET PO	TATO FRIES	\$8.0	ANTIPASTA	
GRILLED A	ASPARAGUS	\$6.0	CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES	
BABY LEA	F SPINACH	\$7.0	SCUNGILLI MARINARA	
MASHED F	POTATOES	\$6.0		
JASMINE F	RICE	\$6.0	Pasta	
Salads			BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$18.0
	WHOLE GRAIN		BAKED MEAT RAVIOLI	\$18.0
a Sign	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	MANICOTTI	\$18.0
	CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	MEAT LASAGNA	\$19.0
ANTIDAST	O ALLA LEO'S	φο.υ	VEGETABLE LASAGNA	\$19.0
GREEK SA			FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$19.0
	LLER SALAD	\$20.0	PUTANESCA	\$20.0
	T CHEESE SALAD	\$14.0	CARBONARA	\$20.0
FRANCESI		\$24.0	MARICHIARA	\$28.0
TRANCESI	-	Ψ24.0	PASTA BELLA	\$22.0
Appetiz	era		RIGATONI ALLA NONNA	\$20.0
прросс	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI		STUFFED RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	\$21.0
	VEGETABLE STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$12.0	GNOCCHI PESTO WITH CHICKEN PORTOBELLO	\$24.0
	FLATBREAD	\$15.0	SHRIMP SCALLOPS MODO NOSTRO	\$30.0
HOT TAILS	(SHRIMP)	\$15.0	MEATBALLS (3)	\$7.0
ORANGE SPICED SHRIMP		\$15.0	BROCCOLI, GARLIC OIL	\$7.0
CLAMS OREGANATA (9)		\$14.0		



## Leo's

1475 NY-9D, 12590, Wappingers Falls, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu